
LED Commercial Downlight
DUO Selectable 

0-10V Dimming

5CCT Selectable

High quality aluminum frame



Application :
   Select from Topstar's recessed downlight LED luminaires include modules/trim, ultra-slim, surface 
mount, LED downlights with junction box, commercial downlight, and night-light. Our luminaires are 
perfect choice for your new or remodel construction project with their lower energy and maintenance cost. 
We have products for various application, such as residential application, like living room and kitchen, and 
commercial application,such as school and corporate office space. Our downlight LED luminaires comes in 
different option, such as CCT and/or wattage selectable, standard style, 277- 347V option, and many 
more. Many of Topstar's downlight LED luminaires are certify for ETL, FCC, Energy Star, CA T20, T24 and 
CEC.
Features :
    5 CCT selectable.
    0-10V dimming.
    Compatible with most of dimmers.
    Quick and easy installation.

Application place :
     The product is suitable for Commercial Space, Office, Hotel, Lobby, Low profile space and so on.

Technical Date :

Length 8.27Inch(210mm) 10.06Inch(255.5mm) 11.4Inch(289.6mm)

0-10V 0-10V0-10VDimmable

Rated Voltage

Size

Rated Power

Power Factor

Declared Luminous Flux

Average Ra

Average Life

120-277V

6inch

10/14/20W

0.9

90

Color Temperature 5CCT(27000K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/5000K)

1052/1474/1985lm

50000H

Working Temperature -20℃(-4℉)~
40℃(+104℉)

120-277V

8inch

12/18/25W

0.9

90

1272/1881/2484lm

50000H

120-277V

10inch

22/28/33W

0.9

90

2336/2992/3422lm

50000H

90° 90°

5CCT(27000K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/5000K)

5CCT(27000K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/5000K)
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-20℃(-4℉)~
40℃(+104℉)

-20℃(-4℉)~
40℃(+104℉)

90°Beam Angle

Material Aluminum + PC Aluminum + PC Aluminum + PC
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Width 8.27Inch(210mm) 10.06Inch(255.5mm) 11.4Inch(289.6mm)

Height 3.78Inch(96mm) 4.3Inch(109.2mm) 4.3Inch(109.2mm)

Environment Wet Location Wet Location Wet Location

Certificate ETL、FCC、T24 ETL、FCC、T24 ETL、FCC、T24
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