

LED Commercial Downlight DUO Selectable







0-10V Dimming



5CCT Selectable



High quality aluminum frame







LED Commercial Downlight DUO Selectable

Application:

Select from Topstar's recessed downlight LED luminaires include modules/trim, ultra-slim, surface mount, LED downlights with junction box, commercial downlight, and night-light. Our luminaires are perfect choice for your new or remodel construction project with their lower energy and maintenance cost. We have products for various application, such as residential application, like living room and kitchen, and commercial application, such as school and corporate office space. Our downlight LED luminaires comes in different option, such as CCT and/or wattage selectable, standard style, 277- 347V option, and many more. Many of Topstar's downlight LED luminaires are certify for ETL, FCC, Energy Star, CA T20, T24 and CEC.

Features:

- 5 CCT selectable.
- 0-10V dimming.
- Compatible with most of dimmers.
- Quick and easy installation.

Application place:

The product is suitable for Commercial Space, Office, Hotel, Lobby, Low profile space and so on.

Technical Date:

		LED Commercial Downlight DUO Selectable	
Rated Voltage	120-277V	120-277V	120-277V
Size	6inch	8inch	10inch
Rated Power	10/14/20W	12/18/25W	22/28/33W
Power Factor	0.9	0.9	0.9
Declared Luminous Flux	1052/1474/1985lm	1272/1881/2484lm	2336/2992/3422lm
Color Temperature	5CCT(27000K/3000K/ 3500K/4000K/5000K)	5CCT(27000K/3000K/ 3500K/4000K/5000K)	5CCT(27000K/3000K/ 3500K/4000K/5000K)
Average Ra	90	90	90
Beam Angle	90°	90°	90°
Average Life	50000H	50000H	50000H
Working Temperature	-20℃(-4℉)~ 40℃(+104℉)	-20°C(-4°F)~ 40°C(+104°F)	-20°C(-4°F)~ 40°C(+104°F)
Material	Aluminum + PC	Aluminum + PC	Aluminum + PC
Dimmable	0-10V	0-10V	0-10V
Length	8.27Inch(210mm)	10.06Inch(255.5mm)	11.4Inch(289.6mm)



LED Commercial Downlight DUO Selectable

Width	8.27Inch(210mm)	10.06Inch(255.5mm)	11.4Inch(289.6mm)
Height	3.78Inch(96mm)	4.3Inch(109.2mm)	4.3Inch(109.2mm)
Environment	Wet Location	Wet Location	Wet Location
Certificate	ETL、FCC、T24	ETL、FCC、T24	ETL、FCC、T24